Spring 2026 BIS-ITSA Club Events

Wed. Jan 28™"  2:00-4:00pm Club Fair
Employability Jump Webb 358 &
*Wed. Jan 28"  5:30-8:00pm Start 410

*Wed. Feb 4"  3:00-4:00pm Resume Prep Webb 407

Resume Writing

*Wed. Feb 11"  5:30-7:30pm Workshop

Webb 410

Tues. Feb 17"  6:00-7:45pm Fintech Panel Johnson Rm

Mock Interviews
% th AN_7-
Wed Feb 18 5:30-7:30pm with Alumni & Reps Webb 410

Tues. Feb 24t  5:30-7:30pm The Hartford Info? Webb 358

Travelers Analytics Case

th : .
Wed. Feb 25 3:00-4:00pm? Competition Kickoff Webb 358

Wed. Mar 4t 6:00-7:45pm  Sports Analytics Panel Johnson Rm

Mar. 26-29t USITCC MW Conference Grand Rapids MI
Career Fair (business) BTR
Travelers BI&A Info
Wed. Apr 2" 3:00-4:00pm? Session Webb 358
Cambridge, MA Mar-Apr Innovation Centers ??

How To Have
Wed Apr. 8" 5:30-8:00pm Successful Internship Webb 358

UPE Honor Society Johnson Rm
DMD Honor Society BTR — Stu.
Fri. Apr. 24" CREATE Student Ctr

*Fri. May 8" 6:30-8:30pm  BIS-ITSA Banquet Jjohnson Rm Lib.
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